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NOTICE
(DC)

F.Y. B.Com. / F.Y.B.A. /F.Y. Self-Financing programmes

Academ ic Y ear 2022-2023
IN-HOUSE STUDENT

Sr.

No.
Programmes Stream

ln House Quota
General

Category

1 B.A. ALL ALL ALL

2 B. Com. ALL ALL ALL

J B. M. S.

Commerce 60% 75% and above

Arts 60% 75ok and above

Science 60% J5Yo and above

4 B. Com. (A.& F.) Commerce 5s% 70% and above

5 B. A. M. M. C.

Comrnerce ALL 50%

Arts ALL 50%

Science ALL s0%

6 B. Sc. (1. T.)
Commerce
& Science

45%o and, Above
(with

Mathematics
Marks 35)

50% and Above
(with

Mathematics
Marks 35)

l B. Sc. (C. S.) Science ALL 45%

This list will be applicable till display of First Merit list of the college. Mumbai
University on-line registration fom link : https://mumoa.digitaluniversity.acl

Documents Required :

The students are required to submit the fbllowing documents at time of adrnission as

per the following sequence.

l. Admission Fonn. Insurance Fonn & Yuva Raksha Form
2. I{SC Online Marksheet (Two self'-attested photocopy)

3. Aadhar Card- (One self-attested photocopy.)

4. Mumbai University on-line registration form
5. Photograph ( I Passport Size and 1 Stamp size Photo)

6.Demand Draft to be made in Favour of "Thakur Ramnarayan College of Arts
& Commerce- Degree" along w v of xerox.
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T he f'ees structure of First Year for the AcademicYear 2022-23 arc as follorvs:

F.Y. B.Com. / F.Y.B.A. /F.Y. Self-Financing Programmes

Academic Y ear 2022-2023

College Code : 1073

Course Sem I Scm II l otal Admission Form
Fec

F.Y. B.Corn r 26.530/- { 26.530/- <2001-

F.Y.B.A { 23,530/- < 23.530/- {200/-

F.Y.BAF < 26,7851- r 1 8.675/- {45.460/- {200/-

F.Y.BMMC { 26.985/- { 18.675l- {45.660/- r200/-

F.Y.BMS < 26.5481- a 19.125/- <45,6731- {200/-

F.Y.BSc (lT) < 29.8731- < 17.500/- <47.3731- <2001-

F.Y.Bsc (C.S) < 22,4021- { 16.321/- <38,7231- <200/-

Sr.

No

Courses Programme Code

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

F.Y.B.A

F.Y.B.M.M.C

F.Y.B.COM

F.Y.B,COM (ACCOLTNTNG & FINANCE)

F.Y.B.M.S

F.Y.B.SC (COMPUTER SCIENCE)

F.Y.B.SC. ONFORMAI'ION TECHNOLOGY)

1 2300001

22300001

22300002

22300005

42300003


